

Avaya and IAUG Announce Breakout Program for Avaya ENGAGE 2018

Learn about the more than 150 sessions spanning nine educational tracks and multiple verticals.

NASHVILLE, TN, USA, November 6, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Beginning today, everyone can search and explore the breakout sessions for Avaya ENGAGE 2018. Learn about the more than 150 sessions spanning nine educational tracks and multiple verticals.



Plan your conference education schedule and get excited about the opportunities in front of you.

Avaya ENGAGE 2018 offers a variety of session types and topics to best cater to different learning styles. Join our subject matter experts as they dive into relevant hot topic tracks with a focus on digital transformation.

Planning for Avaya ENGAGE 2018 starts now. The schedule of events kicks off on Sunday, January 28 with pre-conference education sessions and runs through Wednesday, January 31 when attendees gather to celebrate a successful conference with the closing party at the House of Blues New Orleans. There are plenty of education breakout sessions, keynotes, and networking opportunities in between, so don't miss your chance to attend the premier event for the future of communications experience and its impact on digital transformation.

In addition, Avaya ENGAGE will put you at the heart of any emerging conversations and discussions with the key players in the Avaya ecosystem. Don't miss this chance to connect with more than 3,000 Avaya users, speakers, and executives in New Orleans to kick off a successful and productive 2018. Visit http://engage.iaug.org to explore the program and register today.

About IAUG

The International Avaya User Group (IAUG) is an international, user-driven association with over 5,200 active members worldwide. IAUG is helping connect telecommunications and IT professionals while providing educational opportunities through forward-thinking discussions, events, and industry resources. For more information, please visit www.iaug.org.

Lori Donaldson IAUG 615-432-5419 email us here Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.